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Scandinavian royal name
Uneasy feeling

Language that gave

us “curry”

Desmond on the latest
$10 bill

With 20- & 30-Across,
building on the $10 bill
Flowery

16 Jays’rivals, on

17

19

20
23
24
25

scoreboards

“Freedom” singer
McEntire

Steeped ___ (Tims
offering)

See 13-Across

“Cool” sum of cash

Run away from

Future interpreter’s subj.

26
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34
35

36

“Girl on Fire” singer Keys
See 13-Across

“Same here”

Pass into law

Russian revolutionary
figure

London district

DOWN

1

oONOOULhWN

11
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The Simpsons bus driver
Cowardly Lion portrayer
“You said it!”

Parish officials
Hollywood star Gardner
Nest, in Normandy
Discuss, as details
Sigurd, to the dragon
Fafnir

Singer Tucker or Tagaq
Jazz musician Yusef
Pertaining to cosmic
clouds

2001 French romcom hit
Punctuation error,
perhaps

Tracey of TV and film
Fakes, as aninjury
Taj___(Agra attraction)
Vietnamese rice dish
Strong urge
Concerning

Nice friend

Prolific journal

writer Anais



